2023
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
Septemeber
October
November
December
YTD Totals

2024
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
YTD Totals

2025
January
February
March
April
May

Electric
Usage

2019
1543
1495
1637
2016
2862
3633
2772
2011
1504

600

600

Electric
Usage

875
1481
1581
1509
2197
2197
3029
3466
2366
1724
1257

Electric
Usage
1279
1369
1244
1684
1862

s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s

v un unmn nnnn ;v n n

v n n n n

Cost
477.45
257.90
245.24
279.53
330.87
426.84
448.43
424.84
345.98
279.32
152.93
152.93

3,822.26

Cost
165.82
269.61
270.63
259.03
369.88
369.88
522.40
583.45
427.10
315.54
235.91

3,789.25

Cost
250.50
255.50
224.71
298.58
328.46

Water
Usage
1900
1500
1000
1200
900
1200
1200
1000
600
600
1000
600

Water

Usage
900
800
1000
800
700
600
900
1900
800
600
900

Water

Usage
800
1300
500
1400
500

v nnunvn nn o ne ;v nn

v n un n n

Cost
160.49
146.51
143.36
158.96
142.73
144.62
159.09
143.36
177.23
177.23
142.72
153.36

1,849.66

Cost
155.36
154.69
145.14
143.81
143.15
156.50
144.48
151.13
143.81
142.73
144.85

1,625.65

Cost
144.12
147.68
142.99
143.60
137.24

Gas
Usage
3458
3544
3544
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3556
3572

Gas
Usage
255
323
337
342
344
344
344
344
344
344
344

Gas
Usage
401
617
617
669
669
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v n un nn o n ;- nn

v n n n n

Cost

152.51
159.26
95.50
189.13
90.72
110.22
110.21
110.44
110.44
110.44
117.35
125.17

1,481.39

Cost
171.15
188.37
133.54
124.98
121.28
145.21
156.88
145.24
156.88
156.88
156.88

1,657.29

Cost
282.88
257.31
207.81
163.00
156.88

Telephone
305.5
305.5
305.5
305.5
305.5

305.57
305.57
305.57
305.57
305.57
305.57
305.57

Telephone
134.61
170.96
170.96
142.77
305.57
305.57
305.57
305.67
305.67
305.67
305.67

v n un nn o n ;v nn

S 2,758.69

Telephone
305.67
305.67
305.67
305.67
305.67

v n un n n

v unununnoneoe ;- ;- nn n

v ununvnnnoneu;m; ;- nn n

v n un n n

Total Water,
Electric, & Gas

790.45
563.67
627.62
627.62
564.32
681.68
717.73
678.64
633.65
566.99
413.00
431.46
7,296.83

Total Water,
Electric, & Gas

626.94
783.63
720.27
670.59
939.88
977.16
1,129.33
1,185.49
1,033.46
920.82
843.31

9,830.88

Total Water,
Electric, & Gas

983.17
966.16
881.18
910.85
928.25



June

July
August
September
October
November
December
YTD Totals

2026
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
YTD Totals

2452
2452
2472
2536
2034
1855
1257

Electric
Usage
1082
1167
1130

427.49
427.49
442.03
475.15
388.17
355.41
245.96

s
s
s
s
s
s
s
$ 4,119.45

Cost
S 213.94
S 229.87
S 223.09

S  666.90

561
576
586
593
600
607
618

Water

Usage
900
600
645

w

$

157.66
140.77
140.77
138.65
138.70
138.70
141.56
1,712.44

Cost
141.14
139.00
143.29

423.43

669
669
669
669
669
669
673

Gas
Usage
727
785
864

v n unmn n n n nmnn

S
S
S

$

156.88
156.89
146.71
146.71
155.09
160.89
166.17
2,157.22

Cost
229.75
240.91
273.10

743.76

$  305.67
$ 305.67
$ 305.67
$  305.67
$ 305.67
$ 305.70
$ 305.70
$ 3,668.10
Telephone
$ 305.70
$ 305.70
$ 305.70
$  917.10

v n un un n n un n

v nnunvnnnonu;m; ;e nnn

1,047.70
1,030.82
1,035.18
1,066.18
987.63
960.70
859.39
11,657.21

Total Water,
Electric, & Gas

890.53
915.48
945.18

2,751.19



